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Sailwave results for FLYING FIFTEEN EAST COAST CHAMPIONSHIPS - NATIONAL YACHT CLUB

FLYING FIFTEEN EAST COAST CHAMPIONSHIPS
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NATIONAL YACHT CLUB

FINAL Results are final as of 17:24 on October 2, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
NYC
NYC
NYC
SLYC
WHC
PSC
CAYC
SLYC
DMYC
NYC
PSC
SLYC
NYC
PSC
NYC
DMYC
NYC
NYC
WHSC
LNSC
NYC
N/A
NYC
NYC

HelmName
Charles Apthorp
Sean Caig

lan Matthews
Roger Chamberlain
Lee Stathan
Shane McCarthy
Bryan Willis
Brian McKee

Ben Mulligan

Neil Coleman
Andrew McCleery
Andy Martin
Brian O'Neill
Peter Lawson
Michael McCambridge
Neil Colin

Niall Meagher
Alan Dooley
Charlie Boland
Stuart Harrison
David Mulvin
Hugh Cahill

John O'Sullivan

Conor Cronin

CrewName
Alan Greene
Chris Doorly
Keith Poole
Charlie Horder
Andy Paul

Brian Fitzmaurice

John McPeake
Brian Bailie
Alistair Court
Michael Quinn
Colin Dougan

Rory Martin

Mary Jane Mulligan

Jo Bridges
Peter Murphy
Margaret Casey
Nicki Matthews
Joe Hickey
Barry Bridges
craig Harrison
Ronan Beirne
Michael Cahill
Ken Ryan

Peter Cronin

R1
1.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
8.0
(12.0)
(16.0)
7.0
9.0
10.0
14.0
(34.0 DNF)
(18.0)
13.0
(31.0)
(24.0)
1.0
15.0
(20.0)
19.0
17.0
(29.0)
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1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
(14.0)
(9.0)
10.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
17.0
8.0
40
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19.0
23.0
(34.0 DNF)
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15.0
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(34.0 DNF)
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15.0

34.0 DNF
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19.0

1.0

20.0

18.0

R4
(5.0)

1.0

3.0

6.0

(34.0 BFD)
10.0

8.0

9.0

2.0

(20.0)

14.0

16.0

4.0

25.0

18.0

15.0

1.0

7.0

12.0
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17.0

19.0

21.0

23.0
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5.0

(34.0 BFD)
(34.0 BFD)
(34.0 BFD)
3.0

40

6.0

10.0

1.0

2.0

1.0
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7.0

8.0

18.0

15.0

12.0

19.0

9.0

13.0

17.0

(23.0)
(34.0 BFD)
14.0

Total
13.0
49.0
50.0
52.0
53.0
43.0
40.0
45.0
51.0
55.0
70.0
70.0
76.0
85.0
72.0
88.0
89.0
88.0
100.0
101.0
88.0
94.0
112.0
110.0

Nett
8.0

15.0
16.0
18.0
19.0
29.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
36.0
42.0
51.0
54.0
54.0
58.0
64.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
71.0
78.0
81.0

112



02/10/2016

Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

file:///C:/Users/SANDRA~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC9BB.htm

GULFFSTREAM
ASH

PEERFECT TEN
TRUGANINI

SEA U LATER
LETHAL WEAPON
MELLIFLUENCE
UFO

RODRIQUES

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

Sailwave results for FLYING FIFTEEN EAST COAST CHAMPIONSHIPS - NATIONAL YACHT CLUB
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NYC
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N/A
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SSC
NYC
NYC
NYC

Andrian Cooper Alex Cooper

Joseph Coughlan Andrew Marshall

Alan Balfe Lorcan Balfe
Ralf Hogger Peter O'Calaghan
Seamus Byers Julie Byers

Orla Lawson Kiernan Devlin
Geraldine O'Neill Mick Hanney
Valerie Mulvin Lynda Mulvin
Ken Dumpleton Richard Tate

27.0 28.0
(26.0) 25.0
(25.0) 210
21.0 (27.0)
23.0 24.0
28.0 29.0
22.0 (34.0 DNF)
30.0 (34.0 DNF)

(34.0 DNF) 34.0 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 5

www.sailwave.com
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132.0
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